## LZ1000176689

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200423776612

02/16/24--01018--003 \*\*25.00



## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Div	vision of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	London's Emporium LLC				
SUBJECT.	(Name of Limited	Liability Company)			
	•				
The enclosed	d Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.			
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to th	e following:			
	David William London				
	(Name	of Person)	_		
	London's Emporium LLC		جئ		
(Firm/Company)					
	3901 N. Nokomis Point		司田		
(Address)					
	Crystal River FL J4428		1.		
	(City/State	and Zip Code)	11/2		
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, please call:				
Da	vid W. London	202 309-1959 at ( )			
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nu	imber)		
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:				
₩ \$25	5.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	<ul> <li>\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>			
Re Di P.0	egistration Section vision of Corporations O. Box 6327 Illahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liab London's Emporium LLC			
2. The Articles of Organizati	on were filed on 11/03/	/2021	and assigned
document number	0476689	_	
3. The delayed effective date (effective Note: If the date inserted in listed as the document's effective date.	re date cannot be prior to or me this block does not meet th	ore than 90 days later than da se applicable statutory filit	ng: te document is received for filing) ng requirements, this date will not be
<ol> <li>A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes,</li> </ol>	e that resulted in the limit (copy 605.0707 on back	ited liability company's cover letter).	dissolution pursuant to section
On August 30, 2023 Hurrican	e Idelia caused a surge of v	vater from the Indian Rive	r in Crystal River that poured
9 - 12 inches throughout. The occupies all my time, leaving  5. If there are no members, enactivities and affairs:	no time to conduct busines.	s. I also have developed h	eart trouble as a result.
	3901 N. Nokomis Point		107
	Crystal River FL 34428		5
			- 70
<ol> <li>Signature of an authorized above to wind up the compan;</li> </ol>	person or if there are no y's activities and affairs:	members, the signature	of the person appointed and liste
aw fon do		David William Lond	on
Signature		Print	ed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00